M Gmail RAHUL CHANDALIYA <rahulchandaliyal@gmail.com>

Invoice 3572 from White Electric Company of Charlotte, LLC

1 message

White Electric Company of Charlotte, LLC <quickbooks@notification.intuit.com> Tue, Aug 1, 2023 at 12:42 PM
Reply-To: whiteelectricco@gmail.com
To: rahulchandaliyal@gmail.com

INVOICE 3572 DETAILS

Wz

WHITEELECTRIC

COMPANY OF CHARLOTTE LLC

- SINCE 1974

White Electric Company of Charlotte, LLC

DUE 08/01/2023

$0.00

Powered by QuickBooks

Here's your invoice! We appreciate your prompt payment.

Thanks for your business!
White Electric Company of Charlotte, LLC
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Bill to

Terms

New Installations

Installed wiring for Tesla electric car charger

1 X $728.00

Job Materials

Wire

Breakers

PVC

Straps

Connectors
Miscellaneous material

1 X $506.00

Rahul Chandaliya
7258 Waterwheel Street
Sw

Concord, NC 28025 Cabarrus

Due on receipt

Subtotal
Tax

Total
Payment

Balance due

$728.00

$506.00

$1,234.00

$0.00
$1,234.00
$1,234.00

$0.00


https://www.google.com/maps/search/7258+Waterwheel+Street?entry=gmail&source=g

White Electric Company of Charlotte, LLC
PO Box 681825 NC US

+1 704-858-1090 whiteelectricco@gmail.com

If you receive an email that seems fraudulent, please check with the business owner before paying.

@ quiickbooks.
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